
7/11/2018 -
7/11/2019

5/1/2020 -
19/3/2020

2018

2021

2021

2021

2018

2018







MOHAMED IZZELDEN MOHAMED ALSHEIKH
Mezaldeen98@gmail.com
0531227746
Saudi Arabia _ Alkhobar

Experience

Sudanese Petroleum Pipelines Company
Operating Management Department
Control of pumps, oil pressure and flow and monitoring of oil tanks 

Sudanese Petroleum Pipelines Company
HSE Officer
Inspecting the work site and keeping the workers,the work site and the environment safe

Education

Sudan University of Science and Technology
Diploma in Petroleum Engineering 
2.83

Sudatel Telecommunications Academy
Advanced Computer Application 

ICDL 

Institution of Occupational Safety and Health (iosh) 

Bisco Engineering Center
Production Optimization 

Bisco Engineering Center
Drilling Optimization and Well Program 

Skills

Computer Skills Microsoft Office Word,Power Point and Soft Skills Ability to work with a group and work under
pressure The Ability to manage time The Ability to solve and deal with problems

Language

Arabic Medium English

Interests

Science and Work

Personal Details

Date of Birth : 13/2/1998

Marital Status : Single

Nationality : Sudan

:


