MOHAMED IZZELDEN MOHAMED ALSHEIKH

@ Mezaldeen98@gmail.com



Saudi Arabia _ Alkhobar



Experience

7/11/2018 -	Sudanese Petroleum Pipelines Company
7/11/2019	Operating Management Department
	Control of pumps, oil pressure and flow and monitoring of oil tanks
5/1/2020 -	Sudanese Petroleum Pipelines Company
19/3/2020	HSE Officer
	Inspecting the work site and keeping the workers, the work site and the environment safe
Education	
2018	Sudan University of Science and Technology
	Diploma in Petroleum Engineering
	2.83
2021	Sudatel Telecommunications Academy
	Advanced Computer Application
2021	ICDL
2021	Institution of Occupational Safety and Health (iosh)
2018	Bisco Engineering Center
	Production Optimization
2018	Bisco Engineering Center
	Drilling Optimization and Well Program

Computer Skills Microsoft Office Word, Power Point and Soft Skills Ability to work with a group and work under pressure The Ability to manage time The Ability to solve and deal with problems

Language

Skills

Arabic Medium English

Interests

Science and Work

Personal Details

Date of Birth : 13/2/1998 Marital Status : Single Nationality : Sudan

.